Features
•	 Sleek, low-profile design.
•	 Addressable-analog communication.
•	 Stable communication technique with
noise immunity.
•	 Compatible with FlashScan® and CLIP
protocol Fire Alarm Control Panels.
•	 Rotary, decimal addressing (1-99 on CLIP

QUALITY SYSTEMS
Specifications
Ordering Information
Agency Listings and Approvals
These listings and approvals apply to the devices specified in this document. In some cases, certain
devices or applications may not be listed by certain approval agencies, or  listing may be in process.
Consult NOTIFIER for the latest listing status.
• AS7240.7: 2018 ;  ActivFire certificate # afp: 3358
• New Zealand Equipment Register. Listing
#NI/304
Detectors
FSP-851AUS-IV Intelligent Photoelectric Smoke Sensor - Ivory
FSP-851AUS-W Intelligent Photoelectric Smoke Sensor - White
FSP-851AUS-BK Intelligent Photoelectric Smoke Sensor - Black
Bases
B524IEFT-1 4” Isolator base, Ivory
B501AUS-IV Universal addressable detector base - Ivory
B501AUS-W Universal addressable detector base - White
B501AUS-BK Universal addressable detector base - Black
PHYSICAL/OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Size: 5.3cm high, 10.4 cm diameter
when installed on B501AUS
•	  Weight: 147 g
• Operating Temperature range:
-10°C to  49°C
• Operating Humidity Range: